MODE OF PAYMENTS

BOOKING

> 5%

CONFIRMATION

Discount
ALLOCATION

3 Bed
1800 Sq. Ft.

1,300,000

4 Bed
2000 Sq. Ft.

1,350,000

GREEN SOUARE
VILLAS

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

3 Bed
2700 Sq. Ft.

1,900,000

4 Bed
3000 Sq. Ft.

2,000,000

1,300,000

1,350,000

1,900,000

2,000,000

1,300,000

1,350,000

1,900,000

2,000,000

28 MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

(175,000 x 28)
4,900,000

(180,000 x 28)
5,040,000

(250,000 x 28)
7,000,000

(260,000 x 28)
7,280,000

4 HALF YEALRY
INSTALLMENTS

(780,000 x 4)
3,120,000

(810,000 x 4)
3,240,000

(1,140,000 x 4)
4,560,000

(1,200,000 x 4)
4,800,000

ON TRANSFER

Extra Charges:

Corner Charges

Main Road

Park Facing ...

Corner + Main Road ..

10% On Full Cash Payment.
05% On 50% Cash Payment.

Important Notes:

All Installments must be Deposited before 10th

1.

2.

CNIC. #| | |

of each Month.
Documentation Charges for Transfer &

1,080,000
13,000,000

Electricity connection charges will be charged.

1,170,000
13,500,000

Read, Understood & Signed

1,740,000
19,000,000

1,920,000
20,000,000

Villa No:

Category:

Total Cost:

Booked By:




