



PAYMENT SCHEDULE

	25 x 50	25 x 50	35 x 65	35 x 65
MODE OF PAYMENTS	3 Bed 1800 Sq. Ft.	4 Bed 2000 Sq. Ft.	3 Bed 2700 Sq. Ft.	4 Bed 3000 Sq. Ft.
BOOKING	1,300,000	1,350,000	1,900,000	2,000,000
CONFIRMATION 5% Discount	1,300,000	1,350,000	1,900,000	2,000,000
ALLOCATION J DISCOURT	1,300,000	1,350,000	1,900,000	2,000,000
28 MONTHLY	(175,000 x 28)	(180,000 x 28)	(250,000 x 28)	(260,000 x 28)
INSTALLMENTS	4,900,000	5,040,000	7,000,000	7,280,000
4 HALF YEALRY	(780,000 x 4)	(810,000 x 4)	(1,140,000 x 4)	(1,200,000 x 4)
INSTALLMENTS	3,120,000	3,240,000	4,560,000	4,800,000
ON TRANSFER	1,080,000	1,170,000	1,740,000	1,920,000
TOTAL	13,000,000	13,500,000	19,000,000	20,000,000

Extra Charges:	Name:	
Corner Charges10% Main Road10%	1,44,1161	
Park Facing10% Corner + Main Road15%	Villa No:	
Discount:		
10% On Full Cash Payment. 05% On 50% Cash Payment.	Size:	
Important Notes:	Category:	
1. All Installments must be Deposited before 10th of each Month.		
2. Documentation Charges for Transfer & Electricity connection charges will be charged.	Total Cost:	
	Booked By:	
Read, Understood & Signed C.N.I.C. #	Date:	